
NGCI MENU
STARTERS
French Onion Soup
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Roulade
Chicken Liver Pate

MAIN COURSE

SIDES

DESSERT

£7.50

Sweet Potato Curry
Chicken Tikka Salad
Fishermans Lunch
Beef Burger
Halloumi Hash Burger
Posh Cheese on Toast
Steak Sandwich

£14
£14
£17
£15
£14
£12
£16

£9.50
£8

£3
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50

£1

Fries
Parmesan & Truffle Fries
Tenderstem Broccoli & Green Beans
Seasonal Side Salad
Bread & Butter

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Lemon Posset

£6.50
£6.50

Vegetarian
Please let a member of staff know if you have any allergies, dietary requirements or special requests in your party




