NGCI MENU

STARTERS	
French Onion Soup	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Roulade	£9.50
Chicken Liver Pâté	£8
MAIN COURSE	
Sweet Potato Curry	£14
Chicken Tikka Salad	£14
Fishermans Lunch	£17
Beef Burger	£15
Halloumi Hash Burger 👽	£14
Posh Cheese on Toast •	£12
Steak Sandwich	£16
SIDES	
Fries v	£3
Parmesan & Truffle Fries	£4.50
Tenderstem Broccoli & Green Beans 👁	£4.50
Seasonal Side Salad •	£3.50
Bread & Butter •	£1
DESSERT	
Sticky Toffee Pudding •	£6.50
Lemon Posset •	£6.50

Vegetarian

Please let a member of staff know if you have any allergies, dietary requirements or special requests in your party